

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Przedsiębiorstwo Przewozu Towarów PKS Gdańsk-Oliwa S.A.

ul. Kołobrzeska 28, 80-394 Gdańsk, Poland

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015



P.G. Cornelissen - Area Manager North Europe Issued By: Lloyd's Register (Polska) sp. z o.o.

for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Current Issue Date: 1 May 2018

Expiry Date: 30 April 2021

Certificate Identity Number: 10076675

Original Approvals:

ISO 9001 - 17 April 2003

Approval Number(s): ISO 9001 - 0053010

The scope of this approval is applicable to: Domestic and international road transport and forwarding.





Certificate Schedule

Certificate Identity Number: 10076675

Location	Activities
ul. Kołobrzeska 28, 80-394 Gdańsk, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Domestic and international road transport and forwarding.
ul. Bydgoska 1, 86-100 Świecie, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Dąbrowskiego 38/40 p.211, 70-100 Szczecin, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Hodowlana 5, 33-100 Tarnów, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. J. Marionia 44, 41-506 Chorzów, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Kwiatkowskiego 60, 81-127 Gdynia, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Kwiska 5/7, 54-210 Wrocław, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Lotnicza 1, 82-500 Kwidzyn, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Piłsudskiego 77, 10-449 Olsztyn, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwading.



001





Certificate Identity Number: 10076675

Location	Activities
ul. Przybyszewskiego 36 lok.6, 01-824 Warszawa, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Starołęcka 7, 61-361 Poznań, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Toruńska 12, 26-600 Radom, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Transportowa 8, 63-100 Słubice, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Zbąszyńska 4, 91-342 Łódź, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.
ul. Zwycięstwa 10 lok. 102, 15-703 Białystok, Poland	ISO 9001:2015 Forwarding.



001